South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 03:58:06 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3127 General Bill, By J.E. Smith, Battle, Harrison, Littlejohn, Hamilton, E.H. Pitts, Stewart, Ballentine and Toole
Summary: Sine die adjournment

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 2-1-180, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO GENERAL
ASSEMBLY ADJOURNMENT, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR SINE DIE ADJOURNMENT ON THE FIRST THURSDAY OF MAY
RATHER THAN THE FIRST THURSDAY IN JUNE AND DELETE THE AUTHORITY TO EXTEND THE SESSION.

12/16/08
12/16/08
01/13/09
01/13/09
01/28/09
01/29/09
02/19/09

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-58

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-58

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: E.H.Pitts
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Stewart, Ballentine
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Toole

Page 1 of 1



