## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 03:58:06 am

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3127 General Bill, By J.E. Smith, Battle, Harrison, Littlejohn, Hamilton, E.H. Pitts, Stewart, Ballentine and Toole Summary: Sine die adjournment

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 2-1-180, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO GENERAL ASSEMBLY ADJOURNMENT, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR SINE DIE ADJOURNMENT ON THE FIRST THURSDAY OF MAY RATHER THAN THE FIRST THURSDAY IN JUNE AND DELETE THE AUTHORITY TO EXTEND THE SESSION.

12/16/08	House	Prefiled
12/16/08	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-58
01/13/09	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-58
01/28/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: E.H.Pitts
01/29/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Stewart, Ballentine
02/19/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Toole